Sophie Canale

Costume Designer

Agents Film & TV

George Rumsey, Vanessa Jones & Cara McKenzie

Assistants Natasha Phillips & Wendy Watts Commercials Rachael Taylor Co-Represented by WME - Los Angeles

FEATURE FILM / TELEVISION

DATE

2024

2023

2023

2022

2021

2020

2018

2019

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

NOW YOU SEE ME: NOW YOU
DON'T

DOPE GIRLS

THE CUT

SALTBURN

BRIDGERTON S2

BRIDGERTON S1

ARTEMIS FOWL

Assistant Costume Designer

RAISED BY WOLVES

Assistant Costume Designer

COMPANY

Lionsgate

Bad Wolf / BBC One

Tea Shop Productions

Lucky Chap / MRC

Shondaland / Netflix

Shondaland / Netflix

Walt Disney Pictures / Disney+

Scott Free Productions / TNT

PROJECT DETAILS

Dir: Ruben Fleischer
Prods: Ethan Smith, Bobby Cohen & Alex Kurtzman

Dirs: Shannon Murphy & Miranda Bowen
Prods: Ado Yoshizaki Cassuto & Stephen Haren

Dir: Sean Ellis
Prods: Orlando Bloom, Leonora Darby, Thomas Fanning,
James Harris, Adam Karasick, Mark Lane & Bret Saxon

Dir: Emerald Fennell
Prods: Josey Macnamara & Bronte Payne

2024 CDG Awards Winner: Excellence in Contemporary Film

Dirs: Tricia Brock, Alex Pillai, Tom Verica & Cheryl Dunye
Prods: Holden Chang, Chris Van Dusen & Michelle Wright

74th Emmy Awards 2022 Nomination: Outstanding Period
Costumes

Dirs: Julie Anna Robinson, Sheree Folkson, Tom Verica &
Alrick Riley
Prods: Holden Chang, Chris Van Dusen & Michelle Wright

Dir: Kenneth Branagh
Prods: Kenneth Branagh, Matthew Jenkins & Judy Hofflund
Costume Designer: Sammy Sheldon Differ

Dir: Ridley Scott
Prods: Ridley Scott, Aaron Guzikowski & Jon Kuyper
Costume Designer: Janty Yates
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2017

2017

2016

2016

2014

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

JURASSIC WORLD: FALLEN
KINGDOM

Assistant Costume Designer

THE LAST KINGDOM S2

Assistant Costume Designer

Eps 3-8

ALLIED

Costume Buyer

EAT LOCALS

STRIKE BACK S5
Assistant Designer /

Supervisor
Ep 3

ASSASSIN'S CREED: NEW
REGENCY

Costume Buyer

PATIENT ZERO

Costume Buyer / Assistant

BASTILLE DAY

Costume Buyer / Assistant

BURNT

Costume Buyer

PAN

Costume Buyer

KINGSMAN

Costume Buyer

DEATH IN PARADISE S3

Principal Costume Stand-by
8 Part Series

Ancient Futures / Universal

Carnival Productions / BBC

GK Films / New Regency / Paramount

Evolution Pictures / GFM Films

Left Bank Pictures / SKY

New Regency Productions / 20th Century
Fox

Screen Gems

Back Pack Productions / Destination
Films

3 Arts Entertainment / The Weinstein
Company

Dombey Street Productions / Warner Bros.

Marv Films / 20th Century Fox

Red Planet / BBC

Dir: J.A Bayona
Prods: Belén Atienza, Patrick Crowley & Frank Marshall
Costume Designer: Sammy Sheldon Differ

Dirs: Jon East, Richard Senior & Jamie Donoughue
Prods: Stephen Butchard, Howard Ellis, Adam Goodman,
Chrissy Skinns & Guy Tannahill

Costume Designer: Nina Ayres

Dir: Robert Zemeckis
Prods: Graham King, Steve Starkey & Robert Zemeckis
Costume Designer: Joanna Johnston

Academy nomination
BAFTA nomination
Critics' Choice Award nomination

Dir: Jason Flemyng
Prods: Jason Flemyng, Neil Jones, Rod Smith & Jonathan
Sothcott

Dir: Julian Holmes
Prod: Selwyn Roberts
Costume Designer: Louise Allen

Dir. Justin Kurzel
Prods: Jean-Julien Baronnet
Costume Designer: Sammy Sheldon Differ

Dir. Stefan Ruzowitzy
Prod: Vincent Garcia Newman
Costume Designer: Suzie Harman

Dir: James Watkins
Costume Designer: Guy Speranza

Dir: John Wells
Prods: Stacey Sher, Erwin Stoff & John Wells
Costume Designer: Lyn Paolo

Dir: Joe Wright
Prods: Greg Berlanti, Sarah Schechter & Paul Webster
Costume Designer: Jacqueline Durran

Dir: Matthew Vaughn
Prods: Adam Bohling, David Reid & Matthew Vaughn
Costume Designer: Arianne Phillips

Dirs: Richard Signy, Robert Quinn, Dusan Lazarevic & Cilla
Ware

Prods: Tim Bradley & Tim Key

Costume Designer: lain Mcaulay



2012

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

2008

2008

WORLD WAR Z

Costume Buyer

FAST AND FURIOUS 6

Costume Buyer

THE LAST DAYS ON MARS

Costume Buyer / Breakdown
Artist

MAD DOGS S2

Costume Buyer
4 part series

MAD DOGS S1

Costume Supervisor
4 part series

PROMETHEUS

Costume Assistant

X MEN: FIRST CLASS

Assistant Costume Buyer

GULLIVER'S TRAVELS

Costume Assistant

KICK-ASS

Costume Assistant

Paramount Pictures / Skydance Media /
Plan B Entertainment

Universal Pictures

British Film Institute (BFI) / Magnet
Releasing

Left Bank Pictures / SKY

Left Bank Pictures / SKY

20th Century Fox / Brandywine
Productions / Scott Free Productions

20th Century Fox

20th Century Fox

Marv Films / Lionsgate Films

Dir: Marc Forster
Prods: lan Bryce, Dede Gardner, Jeremy Kleiner & Brad Pitt
Costume Designer: Mayes C. Rubeo

Dir: Justin Li
Prods: Vin Diesel, Neal H. Moritz & Clayton Townsend
Costume Designer: Sanja Milkovic Hays

Dir: Ruairi Robinson
Prods: Andrea Cornwell & Michael Kuhn
Costume Designer: Richard Sale

Dir: James Hawes
Prod: Andrew Benson
Costume Designer: Mary-Jane Reyner

Dir: Adrian Shergold
Prod: Spencer Campbell
Costume Designer: Mary-Jane Reyner

Dir: Ridley Scott
Prods: David Giler, Walter Hill & Tony Scott
Costume Designer: Janty Yates

Dir: Matthew Vaughn

Prods: Gregory Goodman, Simon Kinberg, Lauren Shuler
Donner & Bryan Singer

Costume Designer: Sammy Sheldon Differ

Dir. Rob Letterman
Prods: John Davis & Gregory Goodman
Costume Designer: Sammy Sheldon Differ

Dir: Matthew Vaughn
Prods: Adam Bohling, Tarquin Pack, Brad Pitt & David Reid
Costume Designer: Sammy Sheldon Differ



